AGENCY NAME
ALLEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ANDERSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

ASHLAND-BOYD COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BARREN RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BOURBON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BOYLE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BRACKEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BREATHITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BUFFALO TRACE DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BULLITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CALLOWAY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CARTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CHRISTIAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CUMBERLAND VALLEY DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

ESTILL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FLEMING COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

FRANKLIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GARRARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CLINIC NAME

ALLEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ANDERSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ASHLAND-BOYD COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

BARREN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
BUTLER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
EDMONSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
HART COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
LOGAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
METCALFE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
SIMPSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

WARREN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

BELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-
PINEVILLE

BELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-
MIDDLESBORO

BOURBON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BOYLE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BRACKEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BREATHITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

MASON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
ROBERTSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
BULLITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CALLOWAY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CARTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CHRISTIAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CHRISTIAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-
OAK GROVE WIC CLINIC

CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CLAY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
ROCKCASTLE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

ESTILL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

FLEMING COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-BETSY
LAYNE CLINIC

FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-
WHEELWRIGHT BRANCH

FRANKLIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GARRARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

COUNTY NUMBER
002
003

010
005
016
031
050
071
085
107

114

007

009
011
012
013

014

081
101
015
018
022

024

025
026
055
102

033
035

036

037
040



AGENCY NAME

GATEWAY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

GRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GRAYSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

GREEN RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

GREENUP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

HARLAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

HOPKINS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

JESSAMINE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
JOHNSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

KENTUCKY RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

KNOX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
KY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

LAKE CUMBERLAND DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

CLINIC NAME

BATH COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

ELLIOT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
MENIFEE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
MORGAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
ROWAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
GRAVES COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
GRAYSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
DAVIESS COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
HENDERSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
MCLEAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

OHIO COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

UNION COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
WEBSTER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
PROVIDENCE ELEMENTARY HEALTH CENTER
GREENUP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
HARLAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

HARLAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-TRI---

CITIES

HOPKINS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
DAWSON SPRINGS CLINIC

JESSAMINE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
JOHNSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
KNOTT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

LEE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

LESLIE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
LETCHER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
OWSLEY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
PERRY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

WOLFE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

KNOX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LOCAL HEALTH TEST SITE

CUSTOM DATA PROCESSING TEST(C)
ADAIR COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

CASEY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
CLINTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
CUMBERLAND CO HEALTH CENTER
GREEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
MCCREARY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
PULASKI COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
RUSSELL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
TAYLOR COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
WAYNE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

COUNTY NUMBER

006
032
083
088
103
042
043
030
046
051
075
092
113

117

045

048

054

057
058
060
065
066
067
095
097
119
061

500

001
023
027
029
044
074
100
104
109
116



AGENCY NAME

LAUREL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LAWRENCE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LEWIS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

LINCOLN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

LINCOLN TRAIL DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

LOUISVILLE METRO HEALTH DEPARTMENT

MADISON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

MAGOFFIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MARSHALL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MARTIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MERCER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MONROE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MONTGOMERY COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

MUHLENBERG COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

NORTH CENTRAL DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

NORTHERN KY DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

OLDHAM COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PARK DUVALL COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER

CLINIC NAME

LAUREL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LAWRENCE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LEWIS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT- NEWTOWN PK
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT-PUBLIC HEALTH SOUTH CLINIC
LINCOLN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
HARDIN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

LARUE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

MARION COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

MEADE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

NELSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
WASHINGTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
DIXIE HEALTH CENTER

FAIRDALE NEIGHBORHOOD PLACE

L & N NEIGHBORHOOD PLACE

NEWBURG HEALTH CENTER

MADISON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MADISON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-
BEREA

MAGOFFIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MARSHALL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MARTIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MERCER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MONROE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MONTGOMERY COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

MUHLENBERG COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

HENRY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

SPENCER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

TRIMBLE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

BOONE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
CAMPBELL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

GRANT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

KENTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

OLDHAM COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PARK DUVALL COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER

COUNTY NUMBER

063
064
068

034

069
047
062
078
082
090
115

056

076

077
079
080
084
086

087

089

052
106
108
112
008
019
041
059
093
356



AGENCY NAME

PENNYRILE DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PIKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
POWELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PURCHASE DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

THREE RIVERS DISTRICT HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
U OF L PEDIATRICS - DOWNTOWN

WEDCO DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

WHITLEY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CLINIC NAME

CALDWELL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
CRITTENDEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
LIVINGSTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

LYON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

TRIGG COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

PIKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PIKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- BELFRY
POWELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BALLARD COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

CARLISLE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

FULTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER - HICKMAN
FULTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER - FULTON
HICKMAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
PADUCAH-MCCRACKEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
CARROLL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
GALLATIN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

OWEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
PENDLETON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

U OF L PEDIATRICS - DOWNTOWN

HARRISON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
NICHOLAS COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

SCOTT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

WHITLEY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

WHITLEY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT -
CORBIN

WOODFORD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT, WOODFORD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

COUNTY NUMBER

017
028
070
072
111

098

099
004
020

038

053
073
021
039
094
096
110
656
049
091
105

118

120
Rev. 9/2019



