AGENCY NAME	CLINIC NAME	COUNTY NUMBER
ALLEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	ALLEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	002
ANDERSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	ANDERSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	003
ASHLAND-BOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	ASHLAND-BOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	010
	BARREN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	005
	BUTLER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	016
	EDMONSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	031
BARREN RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH	HART COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	050
DEPARTMENT	LOGAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	071
DEL PROPERTY.	METCALFE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	085
	SIMPSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	107
	WARREN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	114
BELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-PINEVILLE	007
	BELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- MIDDLESBORO	
BOURBON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BOURBON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	009
BOYLE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BOYLE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	011
BRACKEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BRACKEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	012
BREATHITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BREATHITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	013
BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	014
BUFFALO TRACE DISTRICT HEALTH	MASON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	081
DEPARTMENT	ROBERTSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	101
BULLITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BULLITT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	015
CALLOWAY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	CALLOWAY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	018
CARTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	CARTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	022
CHRISTIAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	CHRISTIAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	024
	CHRISTIAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- OAK GROVE WIC CLINIC	
CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	025
	CLAY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	026
CUMBERLAND VALLEY DISTRICT HEALTH	JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	055
DEPARTMENT	ROCKCASTLE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	102
ESTILL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	ESTILL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	033
FLEMING COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	FLEMING COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	035
	FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	036
FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-BETSY LAYNE CLINIC	
	FLOYD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- WHEELWRIGHT BRANCH	
FRANKLIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	FRANKLIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	037
GARRARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	GARRARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	040

AGENCY NAME	CLINIC NAME	COUNTY NUMBER
GATEWAY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT	BATH COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	006
	ELLIOT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	032
	MENIFEE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	083
	MORGAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	088
	ROWAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	103
GRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	GRAVES COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	042
GRAYSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	GRAYSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	043
	DAVIESS COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	030
	HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	046
GREEN RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH	HENDERSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	051
DEPARTMENT	MCLEAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	075
	OHIO COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	092
	UNION COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	113
	WEBSTER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	117
	PROVIDENCE ELEMENTARY HEALTH CENTER	117
GREENUP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	GREENUP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	045
	HARLAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	
HARLAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	HARLAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-TRI CITIES	048
HOPKINS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	HOPKINS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	054
HOFKING COOKET HEALTH DEFAKTIVIENT	DAWSON SPRINGS CLINIC	
JESSAMINE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	JESSAMINE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	057
JOHNSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	JOHNSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	058
	KNOTT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	060
	LEE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	065
KENTUCKY RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH	LESLIE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	066
DEPARTMENT	LETCHER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	067
DEI / MATIVIELA I	OWSLEY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	095
	PERRY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	097
	WOLFE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	119
KNOX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	KNOX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	061
KY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH	LOCAL HEALTH TEST SITE	- 500
	CUSTOM DATA PROCESSING TEST(C)	
	ADAIR COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	001
	CASEY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	023
	CLINTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	027
	CUMBERLAND CO HEALTH CENTER	029
LAKE CUMBERLAND DISTRICT HEALTH	GREEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	044
DEPARTMENT	MCCREARY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	074
	PULASKI COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	100
	RUSSELL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	104
	TAYLOR COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	109
	WAYNE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	116

AGENCY NAME	CLINIC NAME	COUNTY NUMBER
LAUREL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	LAUREL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	063
LAWRENCE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	LAWRENCE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	064
LEWIS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	LEWIS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	068
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH	034
	DEPARTMENT- NEWTOWN PK	
	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH	
	DEPARTMENT-PUBLIC HEALTH SOUTH CLINIC	
LINCOLN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	LINCOLN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	069
	HARDIN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	047
LINCOLN TRAIL DISTRICT HEALTH	LARUE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	062
DEPARTMENT	MARION COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	078
DEL ARTIMENT	MEADE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	082
	NELSON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	090
	WASHINGTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	115
	DIXIE HEALTH CENTER	
LOUISVILLE METRO HEALTH DEPARTMENT	FAIRDALE NEIGHBORHOOD PLACE	056
	L & N NEIGHBORHOOD PLACE	
	NEWBURG HEALTH CENTER	
	MADISON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	
MADISON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	MADISON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT-	076
	BEREA	
MAGOFFIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	MAGOFFIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	077
MARSHALL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	MARSHALL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	079
MARTIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	MARTIN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	080
MERCER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	MERCER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	084
MONROE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	MONROE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	086
MONTGOMERY COUNTY HEALTH	MONTGOMERY COUNTY HEALTH	087
DEPARTMENT	DEPARTMENT	007
MUHLENBERG COUNTY HEALTH	MUHLENBERG COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	089
DEPARTMENT		003
	HENRY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	052
NORTH CENTRAL DISTRICT HEALTH	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	106
DEPARTMENT	SPENCER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	108
DEL ARTIVIER	TRIMBLE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	112
	BOONE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	008
NORTHERN KY DISTRICT HEALTH	CAMPBELL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	019
DEPARTMENT	GRANT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	041
	KENTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	059
OLDHAM COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	OLDHAM COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	093
PARK DUVALL COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	PARK DUVALL COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	356
I AIM DOVALL COMMONITT HEALTH CLIVIER	DO VALL CONTINUOUT THEALTH CENTER	330

AGENCY NAME	CLINIC NAME	COUNTY NUMBER
PENNYRILE DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT	CALDWELL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	017
	CRITTENDEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	028
	LIVINGSTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	070
	LYON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	072
	TRIGG COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	111
PIKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	PIKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	098
	PIKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- BELFRY	
POWELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	POWELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	099
	BALLARD COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	004
	CARLISLE COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	020
	FULTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER HICKMAN	038
PURCHASE DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT	FULTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER FULTON	
	HICKMAN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	053
	PADUCAH-MCCRACKEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	073
THREE RIVERS DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT	CARROLL COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	021
	GALLATIN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	039
	OWEN COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	094
	PENDLETON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	096
TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	110
U OF L PEDIATRICS - DOWNTOWN	U OF L PEDIATRICS - DOWNTOWN	656
WEDCO DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT	HARRISON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	049
	NICHOLAS COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	091
	SCOTT COUNTY HEALTH CENTER	105
WHITLEY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	WHITLEY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	118
	WHITLEY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT - CORBIN	
WOODFORD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	WOODFORD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	120

Rev. 9/2019